DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 213 GIRLS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

3

SALOMON THING Selma

SKLANICZ Reka

DE NEERGAARD Alma

VIGH Raven

HEERING Delta

SUNDBYE-KNUDSEN Ella

CHRISTENSEN Frida

CHRISTENSEN Sofie Amalie B.

ANDERSEN Leonora L.

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 09:20

RESULT

2:3687
+0:00.00

2:3750
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551542

2:3810
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551544

2:3871
+0:00.39

2:3923
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551575

2:4430
+0:02.27

2:4757
+0:07.97

3.0618
+0:23.07

3:0665
+0:27.79
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