

RACE 213 GIRLS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL

SUN AM 09:20

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	Empty lane		2:3687 +0:00.00
2	6	SKLANICZ Reka	SKK	2:3750 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551542
3	5	DE NEERGAARD Alma	HK	2:3810 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551544
4	4	VIGH Raven	KKP	2:3871 +0:00.39
5	8	HEERING Delta	HRK	2:3923 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551575
6	7	Empty lane		2:4430 +0:02.27
7	2	CHRISTENSEN Frida	361	2:4757 +0:07.97
8	1	Empty lane		3:0618 +0:23.07
9	9	Empty lane		3:0665 +0:27.79

